

Present: None.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate/Incharge as the Ld. Presiding Officer is availing earned leave. None has appeared on behalf of party(s). In the interest of justice and keeping in view the present prevalent situation of Covid-19 Pandemic, now to come up on 14.12.2021 for awaiting presence of party(s) and for the purpose already fixed.

Date of order: 16.09.2021.
(Varinder Singh Stenographer)

(Ramandeep Kaur), PCS
JMIC/Samana (Duty)
(UID No.PB0543)