

State Versus Bhim Singh

CHA-50-17

Present: Sh. Savinder Saini, Ld. APP for the State.

Particulars of accused Bhim Singh not provided. Be provided within 7 days and thereafter, his production warrants be issued for the date fixed.

Adjourned to 25.04.2023.

Dated: 23.02.2023

*Saurav, Stenographer*

(Akashdeep Singh Malwai)

JMIC, Sunam

UID No. PB00567