

CNR No: PBJLB10017192023

CIS No: CHA-53-2023

PUNJAB STATE VS CHARANJIT SINGH @ CHANNA etc.

Present: Sh. Ricky Chodha, Ld. APP for the state.

NBW of accused received back unexecuted. Let fresh
NBW of accused be issued for 12.01.2024.

Date of Order: 18-12-2023

Kajal

(Sukhmandeep Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

Phillaur/UID NO . PB00642